
Tuesday, October 6.Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,
2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, Z 2ZA, 2ZC, 4ZA; 7.31,
District 1XH; 8.2, District, 4ZA,

Weother Forecasts: 12.30 pr*4Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1,0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 7 9.30, Dominion,
1XH; $9.30, District, ZBs, dA, 2KB, 4ZA.

i ZB 1070 -viag easainel m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: Thisage s Good Cause10. Doctor Paul
Love’s Twin Sister

10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter

Goselon
(Jane)1.30 p.m. The Man Married2,2 Hawatian Delight2.15 Thank You, Guy Lombardo2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 White Angels3.30 Musioal Matinee4.0 The Archers (BBC)

5.30 Happiness Clu
EVENING PROGRAMME

7. 0 The Frigate
Coptals7.30

m
Squadron Airborne (first broad-

ca8.0 King of Quiz
8.30 Drama of Medicine9. 0
Theatee Time with SomersetMaugham9. Rhythm and Romance10. 0 o It Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 West

11. 0 Top Twenty: Late Night Hit Parade12. 0 Close down

LYD iso 2m
5. 0 p.m. March Time
5.30 Vic Damone (vocal)
6. 0 Dusting the Shelves
6.30 Light and Bright
7. 0 Have a Shot (repeat)7.30 Discs from Overseas
4 The Deep River Boys
8.30 Continental Corne
9. 0 Fats Domino Entertains
9.30 Recently Released10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

i XH 1310 Suaadh cal m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (morgaret Isaac)10, 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10,15 Doctor Paul
10,30 Love’s Twin Sister
+ Se
Golden Madonna4 Musical (Cambridge)1.30 p.m. The Man! Married

2. 0 Women’s sa eettie Loe)2.30 No Love forLinda
3.30 The Racing Bree’4.0 #£='The Archers (ane)5. 0 Son of Portho
5.45 Drama of

EVENING PROGRAMME7.0 A Seat at the Cinema
7.30 Frigate Captain8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30° Musitime
9. 0 as Time with Somerset« Maugham10. 0 Doubt Me Never10.30 The Man Who Came To Kill
11. 0 Close down

j ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m,

5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 The Hits of the Day
6. 0 Record Room
6.30 Let the Ladies Sing7 8 Just for Variety: The Arawa Streetalf Hour
7.30 Music for All
7.45 Solo Spot
8. 0 Devil’s Holiday
8.30 T-Men
9. 0 I Love a Mystery
9.15 Four Stars and a Starlette
9.32 Round-up on 45
10. 0 Pianissimo for Orchestra
10.15 In Reverent Mood
10.30 Close down

HAWKES BAY
2ZC 1280 ke. 234 m.
a.m, Breakfast Session
i opping Reporter (Kathleen Har-Soa

. 0 octor Paul
»

+4
Love’s Twin Sister
Johnny Napoleon‘te p.m. alling Wairoa

0 The Man | Married
0 Air Hostess
30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
3.0 For Love of a Woman
0 The Archers (BBC)
0 I Give and Bequeath
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.45 Songs from the Shows with Arch
moretay7. rigate Captain
So
Chance Encounter

8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Strange Wills
9.
Am
cna Time with Somerset

augha9.30 Tonight's Spotlight10. 0 With Your Announcer
11. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 No Love for Linda
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Doctor Paul11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
sen)
1.30 p.m. The Man ! Married2.0 We Love and Learn
~~ Women's Hour (Robin King)0 Tumbling Waters
3. Concert Vocalists and Instrumen-
talists4.9 #£«'The Archers (BBC)
4.40 Caterina Valente Sings
5.30 Children’s Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 The Week in Palmerston North
Double Bill: Vera Lynn and Donald Peers
7. 0 Beyond This Place
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7.30 Frigate Captain
8. 0 The Angry Mountain
8.30 Drama of Medicine
9. , Theatre Time with Somerset Maug-am
9.30 Music’ for Romance
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Close down

2XB MASTERTON |

840 kc. 357 m.
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Listen to the Band
6. 0 Dinner Music
0 The Charlie Kunz Show
0 Around the World in 80 Days
O Granny Martin Steps Out
it) The Angry Mountain
Variety
Evening Reflections
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Close down
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7B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

Q Doctor Paul ;The Story of Jane
Love’s Twin SisterPortia Faces Life
What's in a Name?
Shopping Reporter (Morva)Bright and Breezy
p.m. The Man | MarriedMorton Gould and his Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Doreen)0 White Angels
Afternoon Tea Tunes
The Archers (BBC)
Through the Years’ with Bingsby
Rick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Kathie Kay Sings
Frigate CaptainConcrete Jungle
King of Quiz
Story of a Star: Johnny Maddox
Theatre. Time with Somerset
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Maugham9.30 Melodious Moments
10. QO In Reverent Mood10.15 Cafe Contirental
10.39 Inspector West11. 0 2ZB’s Top Twenty
12. 0 Close down

2YD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7, 0 p.m. Popular Parade
7,20 Kurt Edeihrgen and his Orchestra7.30 Down Memory Lane

:8. 0 The Kingston Trio8,15 Armchair Traveller
8,20 Orchestral Interlude8.45 Featured Artist: Pat Boone

9. O Latin Rhythms
9.15 Instrumental Varieties
9.30 Songs of the Sea: The MerriljStaton Choir
9.45 Sentimental and Swingin
10. O District Weather Forecas
Close down

3ZB ou im
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill5 School Bell
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
O Doctor Paul
-15 Silver Spur30 Love’s Twin Sister45 Portia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Joan

Gracie)
Midday Musicale
p.m. The Man I Married
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)White Angeis
Serenade for a Summer DayThe Archers (BBC)Tune in to Eddie Fisher
Older Favourites
The Latest in Our Library
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Frigate Captain
t) That Was the Hour (first broad-s
King of Quiz
Theatre Time with Somerset
aughamFrom the Original Cast
Mostly for Men
Inspector West
Sydenham is On the Air (Jim Kean)The Late Show
Close down

4ZBwu mn
a.m. Breakfast Session
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
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5 Peter and Paula
-30 Love’s Twin Sister
5 Portia Faces Life
QO Shopping Reporter (Alma Qaten)0 Lunch Music
0 p.m. The Man ! erred" @ These Were Hit
0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)White Angels
The Archers (BSC) :

Tuesday Tunetime
EVENING PROGRAMMETeatime TunesFrigate Captain
Broken Wings
King of QuizVanished Without TraceDrama of Medicine
Theatre Time with Somerset
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South Dunedin Session
Inspector West

. O Musical Mailbox
0 Close down

ATA s NVERCARGILL
a.m. Breakfast. Session
Shopping Reporter Brin Osmond)Gore Housewife’s Choice
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
Love’s Twin Sister
The Chairman is a Lady
Winton Session
p.m. Lunch Music
_
Otautau Session
The Man ft Married
Ma Pepper
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
ardening TalkEver Yours
A Smile and a Song
The Archers (BBC)
Yours Sincerely, Nat King Cole
Tea Dance :Lone Star
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Story of a Star: eniney BasseyThe Caribbean Carnival Orchestra
Frigate gapsetsRecord Club
King of Quiz
I Spy
Theatre. Time with Somerset
am

Abs Chacksfield’s Orchestra and
motorin
with Robbie

The Fire
cuss pave

Plus Two
Mask Alexis
lose down
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GUY LOMBARDO, whose orchestra
may
be heard from 1ZB at 2.15 this
afternoon

HEALTHYFEET @oo
AREHAPPYFEET TINEA
Toneglect your feet is to neglect CALLOUSESyour health and physical comfort:
Ortho-Sal an active emollient; re-
vitalises hardened, sore, inflamed Hor
feetbyrapidbutgentlestimulation TIREDof unhealthy skin tissue_ Insist on 54 FEETvital, soothing Ortho-Sal.
MAKE WALKING A PLEASURE
With

Ortho-Sal
FOOTCOMFORT}FROM YOUR CHEMIST

Manutaccurea by Ortho-Sal Ltd.RO.Box8035,Riccarton,Christchurch 0.3

FOR


